
Item no.: 382105

MCTV-401 - Patchcord fiber optic cable Maclean, SC/APC-SC/UPC SM 9/125 LSZH,
single-mode, length 1m, simplex, G657A2

from 1,95 EUR
Item no.: 382105

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Maclean Brackets

Product Description
High-quality fiber optic cable with SC/APC-SC/UPC connectors. It enables signal transmission over long distances while maintaining high throughput.Suitable for indoor
installations. The use of G.657.A2 fiber allows for very flexible cable arrangement.Specification- Producer: Maclean- Model: MCTV-401- Cable length: 1 meter- Type of connectors:
SC/APC - SC/UPC- Type of fiber optic transmission: simplex- Outer coating: LSZH- Fiber type: G.657.A2- Cable type: single-mode 9/125- For indoor installations- Cable color:
yellow- Plug color: green, blueSet contains- Patchcord fiber optic cable SC/APC-SC/UPC SM 9/125 LSZH, single-mode, length 1m, simplex, G657A2, Maclean MCTV-401-
Manufacturer's packagingFeatures- For high-bandwidth network connections- SC/APC-SC/UPC connectors- Type G.657.A2 - suitable for indoor installation- High bending strength-
Perfect for fast transmission- Length: 1m
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